
Kuivastu - Virtsu
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PORT OF KUIVASTU

KUIVASTU SADAM

50 m 100 m0 mN
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L (lõunakai / southern dock) 

I (idakai / eastern dock) 

100,0 m

123,0 m

88,0 m

30,0 m

85,0 m

100,0 m

A (ujuvkai / pontoon)

B (ujuvkai / pontoon)

36,0 m

36,0 m

C (ujuvkai / pontoon) 36,0 m
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